
NAMMCO/SC/30/RSWG/02 

   

 

 

NAMMCO SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE 30 

RINGED SEALS WORKING GROUP 
16 November 2023, 16:00–19:00 CET, Video conference 

 

PARTICIPANT LIST 
 

Aimée Lang (US)  
NOAA 
aimee.lang@noaa.gov 
  
Andrew Von Duyke (US) 
The North Slope Borough 
Andrew.VonDuyke@north-slope.org 
 
Aqqalu Rosing-Asvid (Chair, GL, SC) 
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources 
aqro@natur.gl 
 
Caroline C. Sauvé (CA) 
DFO 
Caroline.Sauve@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
Charmain Hamilton (CA) 
DFO 
Charmain.hamilton@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
Christian Lydersen (NO, SC) 
Norwegian Polar Institute 
christian.lydersen@npolar.no  
 
Colleen Reichmuth (US) 
Alaska Sea Life Center 
coll@ucsc.edu  
 
David Yurkowski (CA) 
DFO 
David.Yurkowski@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
Ellen V. Lea (CA) 
DFO   
Ellen.Lea@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  
 
Geneviève Desportes (NAMMCO Secretariat) 
General Secretary 
geneviève@nammco.org 
 
 
 

Kit Kovacs (NO) 
Norwegian Polar Institute 
Kit.Kovacs@npolar.no 
 
Lois Harwood (CA) 
Fisheries Joint Management Committee, DFO 
lois.harwood@jointsec.nt.ca 
 
Lori T. Quakenbush (US) 
Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
lori.quakenbush@alaska.gov  
 
Maria Garagouni (NAMMCO Secretariat) 
Deputy Secretary  
maria@nammco.org 
 
Morten Tange Olsen (DK)  
Globe Institute KU 
morten.olsen@sund.ku.dk  
 
Naima El bani Altuna (NAMMCO Secretariat) 
Deputy Secretary 
naima@nammco.org  
 
Peter Boveng (US) 
NOAA 
peter.boveng@noaa.gov 
 
Sascha Schiøtt (GL) 
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources 
sasc@natur.gl  
 
Shelley Lang (CA) 
DFO 
Shelley.Lang@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
Steve Ferguson (CA) 
DFO 
Steve.Ferguson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

mailto:aimee.lang@noaa.gov
mailto:Andrew.VonDuyke@north-slope.org
mailto:aqro@natur.gl
mailto:Caroline.Sauve@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:Charmain.hamilton@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:christian.lydersen@npolar.no
mailto:coll@ucsc.edu
mailto:David.Yurkowski@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:Ellen.Lea@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:geneviève@nammco.org
mailto:Kit.Kovacs@npolar.no
mailto:lois.harwood@jointsec.nt.ca
mailto:lori.quakenbush@alaska.gov
mailto:maria@nammco.org
mailto:morten.olsen@sund.ku.dk
mailto:naima@nammco.org
mailto:peter.boveng@noaa.gov
mailto:sasc@natur.gl
mailto:Shelley.Lang@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

